S2-A120M
Delivering an impressive 1200W RMS of
power at 1 and 2 ohm, the S2-A120M is
the ideal solution to power up to two (2)
Alpine S-Series 10” Subwoofers.
PRODUCT FEATURES
Enhanced Punch - Featuring the lightweight yet sturdy combination of carbon
fiber and polypropylene, the Next-Gen S-Series Subwoofer cone delivers deep,
low-distortion bass that enhances the depth and richness of your music.
Performance & Value – With an impressive power handling of 600W RMS and
a peak power handling of 1800W, the Next-Gen 10” S-Series Subwoofers deliver
outstanding performance value. Boasting a wide frequency response range of
25Hz to 215Hz and a sensitivity of 85dB (1W/1m), these subs ensure powerful and
accurate bass reproduction across a diverse range of music genres.
HAMR Surround – The Next-Generation S-Series Subwoofers contain Alpine’s
High Amplitude Multi-Roll (H.A.M.R.) Surround Technology. This rubber
surround allows the subwoofer cone to efficiently move air while staying
cool. This technology allows for 15mm of one-way cone excursion and creates
incredible accuracy from the subwoofer.
AMP RECOMMENDATIONS
S2-A60M
With 600W of RMS power, the
S2-A60M Amplifier is power
matched perfectly for a single
S-Series 10” Subwoofer.
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Add extra punch to your sound system with the Next-Generation Alpine
S-Series Subwoofers; now redesigned for powerful and reliable bass
performance at an approachable price point.
S2-W10D2/D4
10” Alpine S-Series Subwoofer
www.alpine-usa.com @alpineusawww.alpine-usa.com @alpineusa
S2-W10D2 TECH SPECS
•	 Power Handling: 600W RMS / 1800W Peak
•	 Nominal Impedance: 2Ω
•	 Frequency Response: 25Hz - 215Hz
•	 Sensitivity: 84.5dB
•	 X-Max (1-Way): 15mm
•	 Voice Coil: 2.6”
•	 Magnet Weight: 64oz
S2-W10D4 TECH SPECS
•	 Power Handling: 600W RMS / 1800W Peak
•	 Nominal Impedance: 4Ω
•	 Frequency Response: 25Hz - 215Hz
•	 Sensitivity: 84.9dB
•	 X-Max (1-Way): 15mm
•	 Voice Coil: 2.6”
•	 Magnet Weight: 64oz
•	 Dual Voice Coil Subwoofers with Configuration Jumpers
•	 Carbon Fiber/Poly Propylene Cone
•	 Twist-Lock Grille Mount System
•	 High-Amplitude Multi-Roll (H.A.M.R.) Surround
MAIN FEATURES
www.alpine-usa.com @alpineusa
S2-W10D2/D4
10” Alpine S-Series Subwoofer